502565354 11/12/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2611139

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ELEONORA GHIDINI	11/05/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CHIESI FARMACEUTICI S.P.A.	
Street Address:	VIA PALERMO, 26/A	
City:	PARMA	
State/Country:	ITALY	
Postal Code:	43122	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13964298

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (703)413-2220

 Phone:
 (703) 413-3000

 Email:
 sgreen@oblon.com

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: OBLON, SPIVAK, ET AL.

Address Line 1: 1940 DUKE STREET

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	419314US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SHEILA GREEN
Signature:	/SHEILA GREEN/
Date:	11/12/2013
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 1

source=419314USassignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 031581 FRAME: 0600 OF \$40.00 13964298

DECLARATION (37 CFR 1.63) FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN APPLICATION USING AN APPLICATION DATA SHEET (37 CFR 1.76) AND ASSIGNMENT FOR SINGLE ASSIGNEE

OBLON, SPIVAK, McCLELLAND, MAIER & NEUSTADT, L.L.P.
ATTORNEYS AT LAW
1940 DUKE STREET
ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

PATENT
REEL: 031581 FRAME: 0601

RECORDED: 11/12/2013